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2018 Mayberry Secondary Tertiary - 4/13/2018

Sanction #: 31816

Team Rankings - Through Event 80

Girls - Team Scores - High School Division

Place Team Points

 1 Immaculate Conception High Sch 689Immaculate Conception High Sch

 2 Campion College 335Campion College

 3 ST Andrew High School For Girl 310ST Andrew High School For Girl

 4 Wolmers Girls Schl 142Wolmers Girls Schl

 5 Holy Childhood High Sch 74Holy Childhood High Sch

 6 Hillel Academy High School 36Hillel Academy High School

 7 Excelsior High School 28Excelsior High School

 8 Convent OF Mercy Academy 27Convent OF Mercy Academy

 9 Mount Alvernia High School 24Mount Alvernia High School

 10 Herbert Morrison High 19Herbert Morrison High

 11 St Hughs High School 17St Hughs High School

 12 Aisk High School 5Aisk High School
 1,706.00Total

Girls - Team Scores - Tertiary Division

Place Team Points

 1 Caribbean Maritime University 70Caribbean Maritime University

 2 GC Foster College 41GC Foster College
 111.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - High School Division

Place Team Points

 1 Campion College 556. 50Campion College

 2 Wolmer's Boys School 454Wolmer's Boys School

 3 Kingston College 246Kingston College

 4 Jamaica College 106Jamaica College

 5 Victory Academy 77Victory Academy

 6 ST Georges College 60ST Georges College

 7 Cornwall College 46. 50Cornwall College

 8 Calabar High School 37Calabar High School

 9 Hillel Academy High School 12Hillel Academy High School
 1,595.00Total

Boys - Team Scores - Tertiary Division

Place Team Points

 1 Caribbean Maritime University 128Caribbean Maritime University
 128.00Total

Combined Team Scores - High School Division

Place Team Points

 1 Campion College 891. 50Campion College

 2 Immaculate Conception High Sch 689Immaculate Conception High Sch

 3 Wolmer's Boys School 454Wolmer's Boys School

 4 ST Andrew High School For Girl 310ST Andrew High School For Girl

 5 Kingston College 246Kingston College

 6 Wolmers Girls Schl 142Wolmers Girls Schl

 7 Jamaica College 106Jamaica College
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2018 Mayberry Secondary Tertiary - 4/13/2018

Sanction #: 31816

Team Rankings - Through Event 80

Combined Team Scores - High School Division

Place Team Points

 8 Victory Academy 77Victory Academy

 9 Holy Childhood High Sch 74Holy Childhood High Sch

 10 ST Georges College 60ST Georges College

 11 Hillel Academy High School 48Hillel Academy High School

 12 Cornwall College 46. 50Cornwall College

 13 Calabar High School 37Calabar High School

 14 Excelsior High School 28Excelsior High School

 15 Convent OF Mercy Academy 27Convent OF Mercy Academy

 16 Mount Alvernia High School 24Mount Alvernia High School

 17 Herbert Morrison High 19Herbert Morrison High

 18 St Hughs High School 17St Hughs High School

 19 Aisk High School 5Aisk High School
 3,301.00Total

Combined Team Scores - Tertiary Division

Place Team Points

 1 Caribbean Maritime University 198Caribbean Maritime University

 2 GC Foster College 41GC Foster College
 239.00Total


